Product specification

Product code:
Model name:
Product name:

Gramatura majice:

Sestava:

Moska verzija:

Tip artikla:

Net weight:

Gross weight:

The page in the catalog:
Packaging:

Transport box dimensions:
Transport box weight:
EAN code:

Customs tariff:

50.023.34-L

RECORD LADY

RECORD LADY, zenska Sportna majica,
100% poliester, ciklama

130g/m?2
100% poliester

RECORD 50.022
Zenski

0.1kg

0.1172 kg

279

50/5/1

0.33 mx0.21 mx0.47 m
5.86 kg
8605025653914
610990200000
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